
 

Year 11 – Key Staff    

 

 
Head of Year 11 – Mr Neocleous 

k.neocleous@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  
Assistant Head of Year 11 – Mrs 

Thynne  
n.thynne@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   

Form  Tutor  Email  

11 – PN  Mr Naicker  p.naicker@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  

11 - JEV  Mrs Evans  j.evans@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  

11 – JMc  Mrs McCall  j.mcCall@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  

11 – 
ARl/TRT  

Mrs Russell/Mrs 
Turner 

a.russell@barnwell.herts.sch.uk 
t.turner@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  

11 – 
TN/ML 

Mr Noakes/Mr 
Lund  

t.noakes@barnwell.herts.sch.uk 
m.lund@barnwell.herts.sch.uk 

  
11 – ACH  Miss Chambers a.chambers2@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  

11 – SB  Ms Bowles  s.bowles@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  

11 – SF  Mrs Farquharson  s.farquharson@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  
 

Heads of Faculty  
Faculty  Head of Faculty  Email  Subjects in Faculty  

Social Sciences Miss Pritchard  h.pritchard@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   Sociology & Health and 
Social Care 

English  Miss Evans  j.evans@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  English  

Humanities  Mr Smith  d.smith@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  Geography, History, RE and  
Ethics  

ICT  Mrs Maynard  j.maynard@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   ICT and Computer Science  

Maths  Ms Bowles  s.bowles@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   Maths & Business, 

Languages  Mrs Casey  s.casey@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   French and German  

PE  Mrs Elliott  j.elliott@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   PE and Sports Studies  

Science  Mrs McCall  j.mcCall@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   Science  

Creative Learning  Mr Ashter  a.ashter@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   
Art, Construction, Food,  

Graphics, Photography and 
Product Design  

Senior Staff  
Name  Area of Responsibility  Email  

Miss Townsend  Leadership and Management of Campus  m.townsend@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   

Mrs Collier  Attainment and Progress  k.collier@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   

Mr Launay  Behaviour and Pastoral Care  a.launay@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   

Mrs Francis  Teaching and Learning   c.francis@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  
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